

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos.12789, 12827, 15624, 25469 and 26506 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.12.2021	<i>(Proceedings through physical mode)</i> On the request made by Mr. Suresh Kumar Reddy Kalava, learned standing counsel for Municipal Corporations of Nellore and Tirupathi, prays for two weeks’ time in order to enable him to file counter-affidavits. Prayer is allowed. Post after two weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ M.SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, J GM	