

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.12789, 12827, 15624, 25469 & 26506 of 2021****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.12.2021	<i>(Through physical mode)</i> On the request made on behalf of Mr. P.V.N. Kiran Kumar, learned counsel for the petitioners in W.P.Nos.12789, 12827 & 15624 of 2021, post these cases after four weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ M. SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, J IBL	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

