

APHC010381462024

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
AT AMARAVATI**

Bench
Sr.No:-33 to
39
[3446]



**WRIT PETITION NO: 19282 of 2024 along with
WP.Nos.12789, 12827, 15624, 25469, 26506 of 2021
& 1616 of 2023**

M/s. Chaitanya Media Solutions

...Petitioner

Vs.

The Union of India and others

...Respondents

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. C Prakash Reddy

Advocate(s) for Respondent(s): GP for Municipal Admn., & Urban
Development, Mr. A S C Bose (SC for
Municipal Corporations)

**CORAM : THE CHIEF JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR
SRI JUSTICE R RAGHUNANDAN RAO**

DATE : 19th February, 2026

P C :

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 19.03.2026.

DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, CJ

R RAGHUNANDAN RAO, J

Vjl